
.6 
49 

1 A0101030130 

2 A01310000171 
|A01310020174 

4 |A3110000169 
5 A01810000154 

7 A0110000164 

2 

rApp." Cos-ne Stde. Name 

1 A01310090179 
A01810000156 
A01210000005 

4 A01810000157 
5 A013100110 

6A013100301i0 

A01310000168 

A01310000156 

8A01310000163 
9 A01310000177 

1 A01310000153 
AG1310000165 

3 A01310000011 
2 

4 AC121c000152 
5 A03210000167 

6 AC1210CO0151 
7 A0121000017S 

Socio,Poli. Se. , Lco 
Socio, Foli. S-., Lco 
Socio, Poli. Sc, Eco 

Socio, Pcli. Sie, Euo 
Socio,Fuli. Scie, Eco 
Socic,Poli. Sc-, Cco 
Socio,Poli. S, Eco 

|Socic,Poli. S.., Eco 
Socic,rci. Sciz, Eco 
Socio,Poli. Scie, Eco 

Socio, Poli. Scie, Eco 
Socio,Foli. Sc., Eco 

Socio,Poli. Sc:-, Eco 
Socio,Poli. Scie, Eco 
Socio,Poli. Suie, Eco 
Socis,foli. SLie, Euo 

|Socio,Poli. Scie, Eco 
Socic,Poli. Se, Eco 
Socio,Pali. Scie, Eco 
Socio,Poli. S..-, Eco 
Socio,Poli. S--, Cco 

'Suio,Poli. S..-, Ec 
Socio,Poti. Scie, Eco 

ROMA{EiHEBHATA, : SI-UB KANKER 
ADMISSiON 2025-26 

BA FRST SEMESTER 

TRD PHASE MERIT LIST 

TIKESHWARI 

Mobitc 
GEN 

RUDRA PwWAP GuP 9203486704 RAJESH GUPTA Male 

TOMAN iUMAR BAGI 9399489380 RAM KUMAR BAGH|Male 
6263669963|Devar Sing Jaswant Singh Male 

POONAM ANDAV7000568860 BHADU RAM MAND Female 
SAMIKSHA 9399979126 GORAKHNATH 

DAMESI WARI BHASI 9009670163 CHHEDI RAM BHASHFemale 
|KUNTI MARKAM 8305686353\ BIRSINGH 

VINEETA PATEL 
|KAMESHWARI 
JITENDRA 

ST 

rather Nameender categcry 12TH Final Score 

BHUNESHWAR SHOR 9244743732|GHANSHYAM SHOR|Male 
KAMNI NETAM 9303508413||SHWAR NETAM 

PRATIBHA KORRAM 9754761270|RAJENDRA 
VIKAS KUMAR 

PUNITA NETAM 

PUNITA KETAM 

9770672919 SUKDEV 

6260146186|MS OTTI 
9340255160] Bisahu Ram 

OBC 

9755948567\ANGESH KUMAR N� Female 
9755948567\ANGESH KUMAR N�Female 

SUKESH KUMAR NETA 9302036940 DAL SHINH NETAM |Male 
YOGENDRA SHARAN 

Sandeep Kumar Bhasl 

Female 

6251261119\ATMA RAM 

Female 

9754483097|JITENDRA 
9238673336|CHINTA RAM 

DUrGANAAN! 6260536945|ANIP LAL 

PILESHWAP YADAV 9243333479|SARJURAM 
Chitrsen 6261855334|Yuvraj 

Female 
Female 

Male 

7724884225|SANJU RAM PATEL Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

|Female 
Male 

Male 

lGENERAL 
OBC 
ST 

ST 

S7 

ST 

sT 

ST 

OBC 

ORC 

CRC 

25.4 

77.4 

73.3 

G4.6| 
614 

0.6 

59.2 

53 

52.6| 

51.8 

51.6 

51.2 

51.2 

51 

48.8 

43.6 

54.8 

51.3 

51.4 

S0.6 

49.4 

A9 

47 

86.4 

77.4 

71.8 

G4.61 
61.4 

60.6 

59.2| 

53 

52.6 

51.8 

51.6 

51.2 

51.2 

51 

48.8 

48.6| 

54.8 

51.8 

51.4 

50.6 

49.4 

49 

47 
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